If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Dipankar Saha
304/A Kalighat Road
India
Tel: 9678050906
700026 - CCU / BTX
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1166 INR)
AWB No:77514195242
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:10027RP5M01V010W0000
Order Date:2025-05-22
Pieces:1
10027R
P5M
01V
010W
0000
77514195242
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
High Performance ABS Plastic Magic Yoyo K1
Spin YOYO Ball Bearing String 1A 3A 5A
Trick Toys for Kids/Adults Blue
1 57023932